UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series

R: Relief valve
B: Plug
Ordering Information
Body Material
S: 316L
C: Chrome plated brass
Inlets / Outlets
Type of Gas
Please specify type of gas
VSR - 11ES -200- 10 -  1  -  2  -  3  -  4  -  5  -  B - N2
Port Selection
Outlet Pressure P2
Inlet Pressure P1
100:  100 bar
200:  200 bar
300:  300 bar
Ordering Example
1  - 2  - 3 -  4 -  5 - 6
VSR - 11EC - 200 - 10 - F4 - P - P - F4 - B - B - N2Example:
* Other connection standard, consult factory.
*  For mixed gases, please specify cylinder connection standard and thread when ordering.
DIN: Germany
CGA: USA
BSP: British
GB: China
UNI: Italy
  2:  to 2 bar
  4:  to 4 bar
  8:  to 8 bar
10:  to 10 bar
20:  to 20 bar
1
23
4
5 B
P2 P11
2
3